oy er‘

NAME ::'o'!r EWNER

1-7-85
1-14-85
9-19-88
3-14-96

3-4-97

ALLISON WILLIAM J JR &
MARY R
SEAMAN MARJORIE E

BURCHAM CARMELITA M
CLEMENS PATRICK E. & JAMIE L.

CLEMENS JAMIE L

CHURCH NAZARENE FIRST OF THE
(DIVISION OF 1.55 AC pnarcel

2 TRS

2TRS
7-30-100-047 on 4-4-2002)

CF. 8.50
C.F. 10.00

C.F. 110.0
G nOé%

S.P. 146,000




